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AEW TREFFERS EDWIN H1 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 15 17 0,882 80 37 43 1. 1. H1
VAL GATJENS FREERK H1 2 D3 D2 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 V4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0,706 73 51 22 7. 3. H1

COUR GEERLINGS JURG H2 3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 17 0,824 78 37 41 2. 1. H2
3 MUS ALLAN REMKO H2 4 D1 D4 D1 D3 D0 D1 D1 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 7 17 0,412 56 69 -13 10. 5. H2
SC AD SCHEER V.D.MARTTHIJSH2 5 D1 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 17 0,647 72 49 23 8. 4. H2
ROBB BIJKER PETER H1 6 D1 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 17 0,824 79 45 34 4. 2. H1
USAM BOON KEES H2 7 V5 D2 D1 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0,706 74 41 33 6. 3. H2
KMSV GRINTEN V.D.TOON H3 8 D0 D2 D0 V5 D1 D1 D4 D1 D3 D2 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 17 0,353 52 65 -13 12. 2. H3
GASC HEES V. MICHA H FUT 9 D2 D2 D3 V5 D2 D2 D1 V5 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 17 0,529 61 57 4 9. 1. H FUT
SCA BEEKHUIZEN GERRIT H3 10 D4 D2 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 17 0,765 78 52 26 5. 1. H3
MVO BERG V.D. PAUL H2 11 V3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D1 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 17 0,824 76 39 37 3. 2. H2
MVO VITSAS JANNIS H4 12 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 0 17 0,000 0 85 -85 18. 1. H4

GASC HARTSUIKER MARJAN D FUT 13 D1 D4 V5 D3 D0 D2 D2 V5 D2 D3 D1 V5 V5 D4 D1 V5 V5 6 17 0,353 53 69 -16 13. 1. D FUT
BOSC DEKKERS BAS H1 14 D4 D1 D0 V5 V5 D4 D1 V5 D2 D1 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 7 17 0,412 57 71 -14 11. 4. H1
3 MUS ETTEMA GERT JAN H1 15 D1 D3 D1 D4 D3 D4 D0 D1 D1 D2 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 5 17 0,294 51 68 -17 14. 5. H1
PSV RAAIJMAKERS MARK H FUT 16 D1 D3 D2 D3 D2 D3 D1 D2 D4 D0 D0 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 D2 3 17 0,176 45 73 -28 16. 2. H FUT
SCA EVERS DINIE D4 17 D3 D0 D0 D3 D1 D1 D0 D3 D1 D2 D0 V5 D1 D3 D0 D2 D0 1 17 0,059 25 80 -55 17. 1. D4
ASV REINECKE LISET D2 18 D3 D3 D1 D2 D1 D3 D1 D3 D4 D3 D1 V5 D2 V5 D1 V5 V5 4 17 0,235 48 70 -22 15. 1. D2

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H1 1
2. H2 1
3. H2 2
4. H1 2
5. H3 1
6. H2 3
7. H1 3
8. H2 4
9. H FUT 1
10. H2 5
11. H1 4
12. H3 2
13. D FUT 1
14. H1 5
15. D2 1
16. H FUT 2
17. D4 1
18. H4 1 MVO VITSAS JANNIS 12

PSV RAAIJMAKERS MARK 16
SCA EVERS DINIE 17

3 MUS ETTEMA GERT JAN 15
ASV REINECKE LISET 18

KMSV GRINTEN V.D.TOON 8
GASC HARTSUIKER MARJAN 13

3 MUS ALLAN REMKO 4
BOSC DEKKERS BAS 14

SC AD SCHEER V.D.MARTTHIJS 5
GASC HEES V. MICHA 9

USAM BOON KEES 7
VAL GATJENS FREERK 2

ROBB BIJKER PETER 6
SCA BEEKHUIZEN GERRIT 10

COUR GEERLINGS JURG 3
MVO BERG V.D. PAUL 11
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